Fiber Optic Cable
Side Emitting Stranded Cable (UV protected) End Emitting Stranded Cable
S-S25(w/tail)  25 Strand
S-S30  30 Strand 3/8 diameter
S-SO40 40 Strand 1/4x5/8 Oval
S-SO75 75 Strand 1/4x5/8 Oval
S-SB84 Braided* 84 Strand 12.6 mm
S-SB126 Braided* 126 Strand 15.8 mm
$2.75/ft
$3.00/ft
$3.90/ft
$6.80/ft
$10.55/ft
$14.75/ft
* Braided cable is the brightest, strongest fiber optic cable on the
    market today.
E-S7   7 Strand 3.8 mm diameter
E-S10  10 Strand     1/4”
E-S25  25 Strand 7 mm
E-S42  42 Strand 9 mm
E-S50  50 Strand 9.4 mm
E-S75  75 Strand 10.5 mm
E-S84  84 Strand 11 mm
E-S100 100 Strand 12 mm
E-S126 126 Strand 13 mm
E-S150 150 Strand 15mm diameter
E-S225 225 Strand  15.5mm diameter
E-S300 300 Strand 16mm diameter
   Solid Core Cable
$1.00/ft
$1.10/ft
$2.50/ft